
Akola - Nagpur Special (UnReserved)/01132 - Exp - CR 
AK/Akola Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

4h 25m - 630 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AK Akola Junction 11:35 0 1 0 - 598 CR
2 BTBR Buti Bori 12:08 12:10 2m 0 1 225 71 373 CR
3 PLO Pulgaon 13:18 13:20 2m 0 1 306 60 273 CR
4 DMN Dhamangaon 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 326 62 300 CR
5 CND Chandur 13:58 14:00 2m 0 1 343 87 332 CR
6 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 372 49 301 CR

7 MZR Murtizapur Junction 15:13 15:15 2m 0 1 414 - 303 CR
8 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:00 0 1 630 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 21 2024 (16:11)

Oct 21 2024 (16:11)

1

1


